GAS TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT

STATE OF MAINE

From Date:
Thru Date:

4/1/2014
4/30/2014

** Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. **

ACCOUNT NAME

TAXABLE GALLONS

A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC

ANDREW HARTMANN, INC
APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC

AR SANDRI INC

ARANOSIAN OIL CO INC

ASCENT AVIATION GROUP, INC.
ASSOCIATED ENERGY GROUP LLC
ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC
ATLANTIC TRADING & MARKETING INC
AVFUEL CORPORATION
BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BATES FUEL INC

BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC
BRANCH BROOK FUELS INC

C & N ETHANOL MARKETING LLC
C N BROWN COMPANY

CARGILL INC

CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
CHAMPLAIN OIL CO INC
CHEMOIL CORPORATION
CHEVRON USA INC ET AL

CITGO PETROLEUM CORP & SUBS
CITY OF BANGOR

COASTAL ENERGY INC
COASTWAY TRANSPORTATION INC
COLD BROOK ENERGY

COLT INTERNATIONAL LLC
COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC
CST CANADA CO
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC

D & C TRANSPORTATION INC
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY

DEAD RIVER CO
DENNIS K BURKE INC
DODGE OIL CO INC

DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC
DYSARTS SERVICE INC

EASTERN AVIATION FUELS, INC.
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD
ENERGY NORTH INC

EPIC AVIATION LLC

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

ES 11 INC

703051
2213175
6383

0

0

0

93325
4849

0

1

36568

0

1209
991307
8337

0
5808041
0

22002

0

7190

0

0
112631
5600
5047
12274
30150

0

0
5048808
0
1050594
1197264
490651
77766
398126
1832548
16028

0
2106917
0

0

3344



EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION
FABIAN OIL INC

FLEET TRADE & TRANSPORT

FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC

FOSTER FUELS INC

FOSTER HOLDINGS LLC

G F TRUCKING LLC

GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS
GEORGE E WARREN CORP

GLENCORE LTD

GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC

GRJH INC

GULF COAST ENERGY LLC

GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

H A MAPES INC
HANSCOM'S TRUCK STOP INC

HESS CORPORATION

HESS ENERGY TRADING COMPANY LLC
HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC
HOLLYS LLC

INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC

IPC USA INC

IRVING OIL MARKETING INC

IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC

IRVING OIL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
J & S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC
J ARON & CO

JENKINS FUELS INC

JESSE E LYMAN INC

KENOCO INC

KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC

KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP

LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC

LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS LLC

M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.

MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC
MAINE COAL SALES CO

MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE
MATERIAL SERVICES COMPANY INC
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC
MERCURY AIR GROUP & SUBS

MIECO INC

MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC

MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL GROUP INC
MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC
MUTUAL OIL CO INC

NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP
NEW ENGLAND RACING FUEL INC

NIC HOLDING CORP

NOBLE AMERICAS CORP

NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS

0

0
863783
0

0

0
2697323

P O O O o o o

218830
2793007
2567

0

0

7584
72498

0

0
9483077
2697274
0
1745191
0

1897
1209
706528
0

0
155193
0

0
9744987
401
35638
253699
0

11380

0

0

0

0
318678
200663
7724

0

0

0



NOURIA ENERGY WHOLESALE INC
OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC

P & L COTE INC

PAGE AVJET FUEL CO LLC

PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC

PERRY'S OIL SERVICE, INC

PETROLES R TURMEL INC
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC
PETROVALUE PRODUCTS CANADA INC
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY

R L GREENLAW & SON

R. L. VALLEE, INC.

REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION
RIL USA INC

RWE SUPPLY & TRADING GMBH
RYMES HEATING OILS INC

S B COLLINS INC

SANDRI ENERGY LLC

SEI FUEL SERVICES INC

SHELL TRADING US CO

SHERMAN V. ALLEN INC.

SOUTHWEST JET FUEL CO

SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC
STATOIL MARKETING & TRADING
SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC

SUN COAST RESOURCES INC
SUNOCO, INC. (R&M)

TRADEWINDS PETROLEUM INC
TRAFIGURA AG

TRANSEDGE DELAWARE LLC
TRANSEDGE ENERGY 11 LLC

TRIBE DAVID L

TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES

TULSA INC

UNIVERSAL FUELS INC

UPS FUEL SERVICES INC

V L TAMMARO OIL CO INC

VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY

VITOL INC

VP RACING FUELS, INC.

W A SANDRI INC

WALTER E JOCK OIL CO INC
WHITE MOUNTAIN OIL CO INC
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC
YEATON OIL CO INC

1222197
20171
26326

0

0

0

0

250
114049
0

660
97601

O O O o o o o

573600
0

0
49527
0
520255
0

0

0
154099
676201

O O O o o

263515
0
24005
6359
177161
0

4249

0

0

0

1500
132498
0



